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po leung kuk no. 1 w.h. cheung college 

Po.1 Students' Outstanding HKDSE Results 
 

20
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5 

香港中學文憑考試考獲 7 科 5**或以上成績 

 
CHUNG Pui Hei Karen 

 

香港中學文憑考試考獲 5 科 5**或以上成績 

 
CHAN Tsz Ching 

 

香港中學文憑考試考獲 4 科 5**或以上成績 

 
 CHEUNG Yan Yiu, CHAN Hoi Tung, TOU Cheuk Lun, 
 CHEUNG Lok Hang, CHEUNG Wai Hong, LI Yeuk Kuk Joshua, 
 SY Ka Bui, TSOI Kai Ying, CHAN Ning Long, HE Ruining 

 

香港中學文憑考試考獲 2 科 5**或以上成績 

 
LU Ka Wing, LEUNG King Hin, TONG Po Lam, 
KWONG Sung Chit, LAM Tsoi Wing, LAM Wing Yi,  
LAI Kui Cheong, KWONG Yuk Yin, CHAN Yat Fung,  
KWOK Yee Laam, KAO Chi Yuk, WU Chun Chi,  
KONG Kaai Ting Jerry, YUNG Lok Hin, CHEUNG Chi Yan,  
LEUNG King Laam, TSUI Ka Pui, LEE Chun Hei,  
CHAN Siu Man Angela, CHOW Lai Chi, LAU Wai Pik,  
NG Tsz Ki, KONG Tsz Ngok, LAM King Foon,  
YEUNG Man Ching, CHUNG Cheuk Yin, CHAN Po Shing, 
LI Man Chun Ivan, NG Chor Hang, WONG Ho Ching,  
CHAN Wing Ki, LAU Yat Hei, OU Ho Hin, TSANG Kwok Kuen, 
TSE Yu Tin 
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Pathways of Elite Students 

2022-2025 Programme  University Outstanding Students 
M

ed
ic

in
e 

(2
2 

st
ud

en
ts

) 

Medicine (MBChB) Programme Global 
Physician-Leadership Stream (GPS) 

內外全科醫學士課程 - 環球醫學

領袖培訓專修組別 

CUHK 
Li Yeuk Kuk Joshua  
Wu Chun Chi 

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of 
Surgery 

內外全科醫學士 

HKU 

Li Man Chun Ivan,  
Ng Tsz Ki,  
Cheung Wai Hong,  
Kong Kaai Ting Jerry, 
Lam Tsz Yuet,  
Tou Cheuk Lun,  
Lai Kui Cheong,  
Tong Po Lam 

Medicine (MBChB) Programme 

內外全科醫學士課程 
CUHK 

Tsoi Kai Ying,  
Chan Ning Long,  
Cheng Lik San,  
Kong Tsz Ngok,  
Lee Chun Hei,  
Lau Wai Pik,  
Leung Ching Tung, 
Cheung Yan Yiu,  
Kwong Sung Chit, 
He Ruining, 
Ng Chor Hang, 
Tse Yu Tin 

D
en

ta
l 

(8
 st

ud
en

ts
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Bachelor of Dental Surgery 

牙醫學士 
HKU 

Chan Tsz Ching,  
Chow Lai Chi,  
Chan Hoi Tung,  
Lam Tsoi Wing,  
Lam Wing Yi,  
Lu Ka Wing,  
Chan Yat Fung,  
Kwong Yuk Yin 

M
ed
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BSc (Hons) Scheme in Medical 
Laboratory Science and Radiography - 

BSc (Hons) in Medical Laboratory 
Science 

醫療化驗科學(榮譽)理學士 

Poly U 
Chan Yik Wai,  
Zhu Keyan,  
Chan Cheuk Ying 
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2022-2025 Programme  University Outstanding Students 

BSc (Hons) Scheme in Medical 
Laboratory Science and Radiography - 

BSc (Hons) in Radiography 

放射學(榮譽)理學士 

Poly U 

Choi Kwan Ho,  
Law Pak Hei,  
Chan Po Shing,  
Chan Ka Yan Coco,  
Tong Tsz Ching,  
Seto Ka Man 

R
eh

ab
ili

ta
tio
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Sc

ie
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es
 

(1
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st
ud

en
ts
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BSc (Hons) Scheme in Rehabilitation 
Sciences - BSc (Hons) in Physiotherapy 

物理治療學(榮譽)理學士 

Poly U 

Au Yeung Yat Hei,  
Yu Wai Hei,  
Chan Wing Yan,  
Kwok Kai Ming Elvis, 
Chung Ho Chi,  
Chan Yee Lam,  
Liu Tsz Yan,  
Chan Wai Keung,  
Chiu Chak Ho,  
Ng Chun Wing,  
Kwok Ho Ki, 
Ng Chi San 

BSc (Hons) Scheme in Rehabilitation 
Sciences - BSc (Hons) in Occupational 

Therapy 

職業治療學(榮譽)理學士 

Wong Ho Wan,  
Chan Elaine,  
Kwong Kam Ho,  
Chiu Tsz Ying,  
Yeung Tsz Yiu,  
Cheung Chi Yi,  
Wong Chin Yau 

Ph
ar

m
ac

y 
(4

 st
ud
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ts
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Bachelor of Pharmacy 

藥劑學學士 
HKU Zee Lok Him Timothy 

Pharmacy 

藥劑學 
CUHK 

Kwong Tsz Man,  
Yu Ho Lam,  
Kwok Long Him 
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2022-2025 Programme  University Outstanding Students 
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Global Business Studies 

環球商業學 
CUHK 

Yim Hoi Ching, 
Ko Suet Ching 

BBA in Global Business 

工商管理學士（環球商業管理） 
HKUST 

Tse Yat Sum,  
Yeung Man Ching 

Bachelor of Science in Quantitative Finance 

理學士（計量金融） 
HKU Leung King Hin 

Quantitative Finance 

計量金融學 

CUHK 

Ting Yu Hoi,  
Cheung Chi Yan,  
Kwok Yee Laam 

Quantitative Finance and Risk Management 
Science 

計量金融學及風險管理科學 

Wong Hung Sing 

BSc in Quantitative Finance 

理學士（量化金融學） 
HKUST Yang Long Chun 

L
aw

 

(4
 st

ud
en

ts
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Bachelor of Laws 

法學士 

HKU 

Chan Tsz Sum,  
Ng Tsz Hin, 
Yau Cheuk Lam 

Bachelor of Business Administration (Law) 
and Bachelor of Laws 

工商管理學學士（法學）及法學士 
Wong Chung Hin 

A
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Architectural Studies 

建築學 

CUHK 
Sy Ka Bui,  
Chau Yu Ching 

Poly U Luk Mei Ki 

Total HKU CUHK HKUST Poly U 

79 22 25 3 29 

 


